
BSRA 2024 Event Calendar

Wed 24 Apr Safety Evening - Pre-season 6:00 - 7:00pm Online

Mon 20 May BSRA Indoor Rowing Championships 5:00 - 8:00pm Somerville House

Wed 17 Jul Safety Evening - Regattas 6:00 - 7:00pm Online

Sat 20 Jul BSRA Regatta 1 - St Hilda’s 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

Sat 27 Jul BSRA Regatta 2 - Brisbane State High School 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

Sat 3 Aug BSRA Regatta 3 - Brisbane Girls’ Grammar School 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

Sat 10 Aug BSRA Regatta 4 - St Margaret’s 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

Sat 17 Aug BSRA Regatta 5 - Lourdes Hill College 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

Sat 24 Aug BSRA Head of the River - Stuartholme School 8:00 - 1:00pm Wyaralong Dam

BSRA 2024 Coordinators Meetings

Tue 14 May Meeting 1 10:30am BSHS

Tue 9 Jul Meeting 2 10:30am BSHS

Tue 13 Aug Meeting 3 10:30am BSHS

Tue 3 Sep Meeting 4 & Season Wrap-up 10:30am BSHS

BSRA 2024 Board Meetings

Thu 7 Mar AGM 11:30am BSHS

Thu 6 Jun General Meeting 1 11:30am Online

Thu 18 Jul General Meeting 2 11:30am Online

Thu 22 Aug General Meeting 3 11:30am Online

Thu 24 Oct General Meeting 4 11:30am Online


